
Registration 
Number

NAME ORGANIZATION ADDRESS TELEPHONE # E-MAIL ADDRESS

1
Ashton Thigpen

TB Landmark 
Construction, Inc

11220 New Berlin Road, 
Jacksonville, FL 32226 904-751-1016 ashtont@tblandmark.com

2
Nick Dross Aegion

2516 Chumleigh Circle, 
Tallahassee, FL 32309 229-378-0315 ndross@aegion.com

3
Bert Etheredge

Roberts Civil 
Engineering, LLC

301 Sea Island Road, St. 
Simons Island, GA 31522 912-638-9681 betheredge@robertscivilengineering.com

4
Lisa Lyons

Gator Boring & 
Trenching, Inc

1800 Blackbird Lane, 
Pensacola, FL 32534 850-477-0742 lisa@gatorboring.com

5
Jake Echols

Underground 
Excavating

6362 US Highway 84, 
Patterson, GA 31557 912-288-0875 jechols@undergroundexcavating.com

6
David Pierce

Seaboard 
Construction

4745 GA Highway 99, 
Brunswick, GA 31525 912-265-6410 davidp@seaboardconst.com

7
Dennis Williams

D&C Directional 
Boring, LLC

87 Canterwood Drive, 
Ellabell, GA 31308 912-858-3678 dennisw56@comcast.net

8
Andrew Burroughs BGJWSC

1703 Gloucester Street, 
Brunswick, GA 31520 912-261-7108 aburroughs@bgjwsc.org

9
Harry Patel BGJWSC

1703 Gloucester Street, 
Brunswick, GA 31520 912-261-7125 hpatel@bgjwsc.org

10
Derrick Simmons BGJWSC

1703 Gloucester Street, 
Brunswick, GA 31520 912-261-7142 dsimmons@bgjwsc.org

11 Todd Kline BGJWSC
1703 Gloucester Street, 
Brunswick, GA 31520 912-261-7122 tkline@bgjwsc.org

12 Pamela Crosby BGJWSC
1703 Gloucester Street, 
Brunswick, GA 31520 912-261-7127 pcrosby@bgjwsc.org

13 Christa Free BGJWSC
1703 Gloucester Street, 
Brunswick, GA 31520 912-261-7144 cfree@bgjwsc.org

BRUNSWICK-GLYNN JOINT WATER & SEWER COMMISSION

IFB NO. 21-025 CANAL RD TO GLYNCO PKWAY WATER MAIN EXTENSION

PRE-BID TELECONFERENCE MEETING 

FRIDAY, JUNE 18, 2021 -- 9:00AM

BRUNSWICK GLYNN JOINT WATER & SEWER COMMISSION STAFF
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